
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

Pos.in Kls.  

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

3 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

NS 

St.Nr.  

57 
74 

142 
84 

110 
511 
73 
34 
41 

254 
20 

122 
468 
96 
42 
7 

666 
58 
64 

323 
181 
664 
103 
54 
33 

27 

Name  

Markus Rutz 
Christian Klipfel 
Arie van Engelen 
Eike Moes 
Nico Rohm 
Phil Gee 
Steffen Jung 
Harald Wirtz 
Ernst Theuer 
Karsten Zimmermann 
Ingo Ruh 
Lutz Hölig 
Martin Hensellek 
Thomas Rützel 
Angelika Otto 
Peter Kleinsorge 
Paul Wijgaerts 
Dirk Preckel 
Axel Damm 
Thomas Hankel 
Gerold Stein 
Bodo Dauernheim 
Frank Deile 
Peter Fuhrbach 
Holger Rosenbaum 

Michael Reichert 

Nat.  

D 
NL 
D 
D 
GB 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

D 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

supermotostore racing 

supermotostore racing 

Klasse  

Ü 40 G 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 G 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 G 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Ü 40 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 450SMR 
KTM 450 SMR 
TM 450Fi 
Suzuki RMZ450 
TM Racing 300 SMX 

Suzuki RMZ450 
Honda CRF 
Yamaha YZ450F 
Husquarna SMR 530 RR 
TM SMX 450 
TM 450 FI 
TM Smx 450 
Suzuki RMZ 480 
KTM 450SMR 
KTM 450 SMR 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
Honda CRF 450 R 
husqvarna smr 450rr 
KTM SMR 450 
Yamaha YZ 450 F 
Husaberg 570 RR 
SUZUKI RMZ 480 
Yamaha Yz450f 

KTM 450 SXS 

Runden  

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
11 
9 
8 

Gesamtzeit  

14:18.315 
14:21.715 
14:24.240 
14:37.538 
14:46.608 
14:46.775 
14:47.025 
14:59.001 
15:02.441 
15:07.041 
15:07.654 
15:11.784 
15:13.371 
14:28.325 
14:28.726 
14:33.261 
14:36.894 
14:46.219 
14:49.662 
14:50.470 
14:52.816 
15:11.269 
11:54.300 
9:09.944 
9:09.283 

Diff.  

3.400 
5.925 

19.223 
28.293 
28.460 
28.710 
40.686 
44.126 
48.726 
49.339 
53.469 
55.056 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

4 Runden 
6 Runden 
7 Runden 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  

52.811 
53.046 
52.644 
53.434 
54.201 
53.911 
53.883 
55.416 
55.363 
55.621 
55.765 
55.669 
55.790 
55.842 
56.007 
55.958 
55.912 
57.264 
57.952 
57.517 
57.805 
58.701 
55.196 
54.175 
58.578 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM Stendal 
Ü40 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 18:54:38 

Stendal 1,800 Km 

13.09.2014 18:20 


